111
Headgear Products
Inspired by the color our kids love and patient compliance you will love.
High functioning
headgear
• 	High quality
•	 Precise fit
•	 Strong

Standard Facebow - OUTER BOW configuration Standard Facebow - INNER B	OW configuration
In order to facilitate your ordering process, you can
customize your Face Bow and create your 6-digit item
number by combining the following digits:
EXAMPLE:
422-210  (4) Face Bow (2) Super Short (2) Standard -
                (2) Narrow (2) without offset (0) 40mm Standard
118
Rapid Palatal Expander
High quality RPE screws made in Germany from surgical stainless steel. The arms are pre-bent with symmetrical anatomical
angulation.
Expansion capacity and direction arrow are laser engraved on the expander body for simply and easy use.
 Item #
1 Turn 1/4 Turn
Item # Size
PB-034 34mm
PB-037 37mm
PB-039 39mm
PB-041 41mm
PB-043 43mm
Item # Size
PB-045 45mm
PB-047 47mm
PB-049 49mm
PB-051U 51mm
PB-053U 53mm
Palatal Bar
Preformed in 12 different sizes with a distal coffin loop.
Item # Size
PB-055U 55mm
PB-057U 57mm
Quad & Bi Helix
Permits greater flexibility and control during treatment.  Available
in various preformed sizes with straight or curved retentions sheaths.
Item # Upper Sheath Size